

Indiana University South Bend Grad PLUS LOAN Application

Office of Financial Aid and Scholarships • Indiana University South Bend • P.O. Box 7111 • South Bend, IN 46634-7111. Phone: (574)520-4357 Fax: (574) 520-5561 Email: sbfinaid@iusb.edu Website: financialaid.iusb.edu

Printed Student Information

Name

Student ID Number: _____

Instructions:

- Complete a Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) for the corresponding academic year. The FAFSA is available at www.fafsa.ed.gov. Our school code is 001816.
- Complete the loan application below to apply for a Graduate PLUS Loan. Completing the form is required each time you borrow funds under the Graduate PLUS Loan program.
- The information below will be submitted to the U.S. Department of Education (USDE). The USDE will notify IU of the credit decision.
- First time borrowers, under the Graduate PLUS Loan program, will be notified to complete their Master Promissory Note (MPN) before any loans may be disbursed to your Bursar account.
- Any remaining credit balance after all IU charges have been paid will be issued directly to you as a refund.

LOAN AMOUNT REQUESTED:	CHECK ONE LOAN PERIOD	
Cost of Attendance minus any Financial Aid	Summer Sessions	2023*
OR	*EFFECTIVE Fall 2024 apply at studentaid.gov	
Specific amount \$00		

By signing below, you certify all information on this form is accurate and complete to the best of your knowledge. If asked, you agree to provide proof of the information, which may include a copy of your U.S. or state income tax form. You also certify that:

- You do not owe an overpayment on a Title IV educational grant or other federal debt, or you have made satisfactory arrangements to repay that overpayment; and you will notify our office if your status changes.
- You consent to the U.S. Department of Education and its agents obtaining a report of your credit record and using the information from that report in determining whether to make a Graduate PLUS Loan to you.
- You understand that you will be notified by the U.S. Department of Education in writing of the results of the credit check with respect to your loan application.
- You understand that you must complete a Grad PLUS Entrance Interview via www.studentloans.gov.
- You understand that you are responsible for all IU charges and that there will be no deferment options available prior to the disbursement of the Graduate PLUS Loan.

Borrower's	Signature
------------	-----------

Date